GROUP

6
)ﬁ VIEW "B"

FOR LOCATION

DETAIL

SEE VIEW "A"

FOR LOCATION

DETAIL

VIEW "B"

VIEW "A"

Exploded View : EV BLOCK HTR 1500W 60/80F

(7}
=
23
< —
=~
~
=5
‘_C
Q':
> o
©=Z
©
o
L
I3
o« S
on
N
y—
<}
-
@
=)
S
o
1
<d
=
- ©
c
o ™
:‘Z,--
S
D ©
o



EXPLODED VIEW: EV BLOCK HTR 1500 60/80F D3.4L G16 Y01 W/VLV
DRAWING #: 0J7712A

GROUP C

ITEM PART# QTY. DESCRIPTION

1 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
2 050967 1 HOSE COOL 5/8 ID 20R3 (14“LG)
3 050967 1 HOSE COOL 5/8 ID 20R3 (48.5°LG)
4 077043E 1 CONDUIT FLEX 1.0"ID (48.5°LG)
5 022473 6 WASHER FLAT 1/4-M6 ZINC
6 044117 2 BARBED STR 3/8NPT X 5/8
7 025065 2 NIPPLE PIPE 3/8NPT X 1-1/2
8 084918Q 1 HEATER BLOCK 1500W 120V 60/80F
9 0G0015 4 CLAMP HOSE 7/8" OD DOUBLE WIRE
10 047411 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 16 C8.8
11 084427 1 BRACKET, ENGINE HEATER
12 049813 2 NUT HEX M6-1.0 G8 CLEAR ZINC
13 0G5212B 2 VALVE 3/8"
14 077043E 1 CONDUIT FLEX 1.0"ID (14°LG)

(1)15 094992 1(REF) BSHG RDCR HEX 1 TO .5 BRASS
16 030418 1 BSHG RDCR HEX 1/2TO 3/8

(M7 0E8286 1(REF) ELBOW 45D STREET 1/2NPT BRASS

NOTES(UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED):

(1) SUPPLIED WITH ENGINE.

REVISION:-A-
DATE: 1/17/12

Page 2 of 2



